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2022 NE PHX Jan Meet - 1/28/2022 to 1/30/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0128PHX

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Cowan, Katie L1 33.56

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R2 34.41

USC-NE 10Teixeira, Luisa O3 34.55

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A4 36.05

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M5 41.88

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L6 41.96

ATLA-NE  9Philippou, Maria E7 45.25

LIFE-NE  6Liu, Kate8 58.92

 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Teixeira, Luisa O1 7:22.11

38.13 45.87 45.7745.77

45.26 45.27 46.00 46.38

43.83 39.83

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R2 7:22.41

38.66 45.06 45.3845.59

45.34 45.86 46.14 45.55

44.87 39.96

USC-NE 10Cowan, Katie L3 7:42.91

38.42 46.89 46.2846.30

48.15 44.69 47.45 49.76

47.39 47.58

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A4 7:48.13

39.72 45.74 49.0646.93

48.45 49.90 48.30 48.73

47.28 44.02

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  6Liu, Kate1 56.46

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A1 44.86

PHX-NE  9Thompson, Charlotte K2 47.35

PHX-NE  9Thompson, Natalie F3 49.05

PHX-NE  9Liu, Naomi R4 51.98

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M5 53.64

PHX-NE  7Horgan, Scarlett V6 1:02.70

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Cowan, Katie L1 1:29.83

44.08 45.75

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R2 1:31.92

46.35 45.57

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A3 1:33.72

45.24 48.48

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L4 1:41.93

49.76 52.17

PHX-NE  9Thompson, Charlotte K5 1:43.05

50.13 52.92

PHX-NE  9Thompson, Natalie F6 1:44.99

50.94 54.05

LIFE-NE  6Liu, Kate7 1:55.53

56.46 59.07

PHX-NE  9Liu, Naomi R8 1:56.76

54.37 1:02.39

ATLA-NE  9Philippou, Maria E9 2:13.50

1:00.71 1:12.79

PHX-NE  7Horgan, Scarlett V10 2:23.29

1:09.16 1:14.13

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R1 44.51

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A2 46.07

PHX-NE  9Thompson, Natalie F3 52.57

PHX-NE  9Thompson, Charlotte K4 58.64

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M5 1:00.80

PHX-NE  9Liu, Naomi R6 1:01.82

PHX-NE  7Horgan, Scarlett V--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Cowan, Katie L1 1:45.57

51.03 54.54

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L2 1:55.14

54.65 1:00.49

PHX-NE  9Thompson, Natalie F3 1:56.60

53.95 1:02.65

PHX-NE  9Thompson, Charlotte K4 2:06.34

59.12 1:07.22

PHX-NE  9Liu, Naomi R5 2:12.28

1:04.06 1:08.22

PHX-NE  7Horgan, Scarlett V--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Teixeira, Luisa O1 3:19.81

45.01 52.16 49.4253.22

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A1 38.62

USC-NE 10Teixeira, Luisa O2 39.76

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M3 51.91

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R1 1:42.24

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Thompson, Natalie F1 3:42.20

49.301:04.52

PHX-NE  9Thompson, Charlotte K2 3:44.12

46.78 57.81 1:59.53

PHX-NE  9Liu, Naomi R--- DQ

1:05.13 1:03.72 1:01.301:16.18

PHX-NE  7Horgan, Scarlett V--- DQ

1:24.33 1:18.07 1:16.211:51.57

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Williamson, Nora J1 28.19

USC-NE 12Tyrrell, Lucy A2 28.40

USC-NE 12Baysinger, Willow T3 29.12

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A4 29.26

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M5 30.29

UN-NE 12Thurman, Aminah A6 31.49

USC-NE 12Sperry, Lizzy H7 31.62

USC-NE 12Cronin, Maddie A8 31.71

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A9 32.73

LIFE-NE 12Lafrance, Chloe Y10 36.15

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya11 37.14

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M12 37.17

LIFE-NE 12Machanavajhula, Reva13 38.52

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Tyrrell, Lucy A1 6:09.27

33.08 37.67 38.1037.74

37.50 37.83 38.21 38.01

35.50 35.63

USC-NE 12Baysinger, Willow T2 6:21.38

32.02 37.67 39.3539.59

38.49 39.06 39.36 40.34

1:15.50

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya3 7:24.40

37.54 43.40 46.2145.87

46.02 45.76 46.17 46.65

46.19 40.59

PHX-NE 12Mireault, Maddi M4 7:41.48

38.32 44.56 47.5746.41

47.90 48.33 48.07 49.98

46.03 44.31

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis1 12:11.40

31.70 34.55 36.2335.13

36.75 36.84 37.04 37.25

37.19 38.20 37.21 37.48

37.43 37.50 37.85 36.64

37.45 37.11 36.13 35.72

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A2 12:23.52

31.42 35.07 36.9935.76

37.53 37.49 38.11 38.12

38.36 37.70 38.50 38.43

38.48 38.28 37.98 37.50

37.64 37.52 37.00 35.64

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel3 14:56.45

38.45 44.16 45.1644.95

45.14 46.75 45.55 47.24

46.20 45.23 45.86 45.27

45.68 44.65 44.86 45.59

45.64 44.85 1:25.22
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2022 NE PHX Jan Meet - 1/28/2022 to 1/30/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0128PHX

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Robitaille, Ava N1 32.22

USC-NE 12Williamson, Nora J2 33.48

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A3 33.66

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis4 34.18

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S5 35.74

USC-NE 12Tyrrell, Lucy A6 35.98

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M7 38.28

PHX-NE 11Kruscica, Selma8 40.67

USC-NE 12Sperry, Lizzy H9 41.68

PHX-NE 12Mireault, Maddi M10 44.31

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Williamson, Nora J1 1:08.18

33.21 34.97

PHX-NE 12Robitaille, Ava N2 1:09.90

33.92 35.98

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A3 1:11.89

35.57 36.32

PHX-NE 12Smith, Kahley J4 1:15.13

35.99 39.14

USC-NE 12Baysinger, Willow T5 1:15.56

36.60 38.96

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A6 1:18.00

38.04 39.96

PHX-NE 11Vigo Catala, Faith J7 1:22.28

USC-NE 12Cronin, Maddie A8 1:22.44

40.00 42.44

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M9 1:24.09

41.63 42.46

PHX-NE 11Kruscica, Selma10 1:24.85

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel11 1:29.41

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M12 1:29.47

PHX-NE 12Mireault, Maddi M13 1:33.96

46.50 47.46

LIFE-NE 12Machanavajhula, Reva14 1:46.24

51.35 54.89

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis1 37.20

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M2 37.24

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A3 38.83

PHX-NE 12Robitaille, Ava N4 39.15

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M5 40.02

PHX-NE 12Smith, Kahley J6 41.06

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel7 41.88

PHX-NE 11Vigo Catala, Faith J8 42.75

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya9 45.52

USC-NE 12Cronin, Maddie A10 45.84

PHX-NE 12Mireault, Maddi M11 48.87

LIFE-NE 12Lafrance, Chloe Y12 49.11

LIFE-NE 12Machanavajhula, Reva13 52.56

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis1 1:19.99

37.82 42.17

USC-NE 12Tyrrell, Lucy A2 1:21.36

39.61 41.75

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M3 1:23.61

39.13 44.48

PHX-NE 12Robitaille, Ava N4 1:25.17

39.77 45.40

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A5 1:25.62

39.09 46.53

PHX-NE 12Smith, Kahley J6 1:27.72

41.09 46.63

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel7 1:30.00

42.27 47.73

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M8 1:30.54

43.34 47.20

USC-NE 12Sperry, Lizzy H9 1:31.25

44.13 47.12

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A10 1:31.45

42.24 49.21

PHX-NE 11Vigo Catala, Faith J11 1:34.25

44.18 50.07

LIFE-NE 12Lafrance, Chloe Y12 1:46.68

PHX-NE 12Mireault, Maddi M13 1:51.78

53.30 58.48

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis1 2:56.94

39.96 43.27 46.8246.89

USC-NE 12Tyrrell, Lucy A2 3:03.94

40.76 47.19 47.2248.77

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S3 3:07.77

43.14 48.40 47.9248.31

PHX-NE 12Smith, Kahley J4 3:12.68

42.67 48.85 50.4950.67

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel5 3:19.99

44.97 51.66 1:43.36

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M6 3:20.32

46.18 50.05 50.8553.24

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M7 3:22.18

48.17 54.43 46.6652.92

USC-NE 12Sperry, Lizzy H8 3:23.28

46.79 52.39 49.7754.33

PHX-NE 11Vigo Catala, Faith J9 3:24.56

47.76 53.66 49.4553.69

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya10 3:25.89

48.05 53.02 51.1753.65

PHX-NE 12Robitaille, Ava N--- DQ

43.03 46.81 48.6048.62

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A1 29.29

USC-NE 12Baysinger, Willow T2 32.49

PHX-NE 11Kruscica, Selma3 36.59

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M4 37.52

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis1 1:04.24

30.22 34.02

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A2 1:09.10

32.02 37.08

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A3 1:10.86

33.25 37.61

USC-NE 12Williamson, Nora J4 1:12.48

31.36 41.12

PHX-NE 12Robitaille, Ava N5 1:13.32

35.61 37.71

PHX-NE 12Smith, Kahley J6 1:13.92

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S7 1:19.64

36.77 42.87

USC-NE 12Tyrrell, Lucy A8 1:23.15

PHX-NE 11Kruscica, Selma9 1:27.17

38.57 48.60

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M10 1:28.71

41.20 47.51

PHX-NE 12Mireault, Maddi M11 1:30.56

42.54 48.02

PHX-NE 11Vigo Catala, Faith J12 1:33.07

42.15 50.92

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya13 1:54.64

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis1 2:28.77

31.41 37.75 1:19.61

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A2 2:39.50

33.47 41.86 36.9647.21

USC-NE 12Baysinger, Willow T3 2:48.11

38.41 42.02 36.7950.89

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M4 2:57.70

41.89 44.16 38.0153.64

PHX-NE 11Kruscica, Selma5 2:59.36

40.26 44.56 41.5353.01

USC-NE 12Cronin, Maddie A6 2:59.55

41.58 44.07 37.1556.75

PHX-NE 11Vigo Catala, Faith J7 3:00.84

43.25 46.49 37.9253.18

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel8 3:07.85

45.24 48.44 41.9752.20

UN-NE 12Thurman, Aminah A9 3:11.47

42.15 48.51 42.6558.16

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M10 3:14.35

46.57 54.06 37.9955.73

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya11 3:17.83

53.53 50.61 40.7052.99

PHX-NE 12Mireault, Maddi M12 3:18.94

42.55 49.83 40.651:05.91



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:37 AM  1/31/2022  Page 3

2022 NE PHX Jan Meet - 1/28/2022 to 1/30/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0128PHX

Results
(Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A13 3:27.05

43.60

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A--- DQ

33.02 38.74 35.7149.81

PHX-NE 12Smith, Kahley J--- DQ

34.30 44.35

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Robitaille, Ava N1 5:18.69

34.58 39.46 40.0040.11

48.07 48.68 34.61 33.18

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A2 5:31.72

34.02 41.78 43.9441.88

47.30 49.09 38.24 35.47

PHX-NE 12Smith, Kahley J3 5:46.27

34.27 42.72

50.14 51.01 42.48 40.54

PHX-NE 11Vigo Catala, Faith J4 6:24.86

41.08 49.87 48.1147.61

55.05 56.68 43.54 42.92

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Teixeira, Isabela O1 24.74

USC-NE 14Newark, Catherine A2 27.54

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E3 28.26

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A4 28.31

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C5 28.45

UN-NE 13Thurman, Hailee T6 28.86

ATLA-NE 14Burrus, Anna R7 28.93

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L8 29.26

LIFE-NE 13Agnes, Kaden D9 30.24

LIFE-NE 14Dobado Quilis, Sofia10 30.28

USC-NE 14Donahue, Ailish M11 31.02

ATLA-NE 13Markley, Adalyn L12 34.31

WTST-NE 14Johnson, Lila W13 37.63

WTST-NE 14Vasilokas, Ally C--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G1 5:47.01

30.54 33.82 35.3035.51

35.91 36.04 35.21 35.47

35.50 33.71

PHX-NE 14Thompson, Lena E2 5:52.21

29.44 34.29 35.9935.23

36.09 36.81 36.88 37.03

36.16 34.29

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L3 5:54.33

31.23 33.94 35.3934.87

35.48 36.26 36.21 36.65

37.74 36.56

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R4 5:56.58

31.39 35.16 36.8336.51

36.41 36.63 36.99 36.70

35.94 34.02

LIFE-NE 14Antenucci, Elizabeth5 6:11.21

31.67 35.83 37.3237.24

38.27 38.31 38.84 39.25

38.40 36.08

LIFE-NE 14Antenucci, Olivia6 6:11.26

32.44 37.61 37.9438.30

38.32 38.10 38.24 38.76

37.64 33.91

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A7 6:11.52

31.69 36.25 39.0538.71

38.89 38.64 38.65 37.69

37.39 34.56

USC-NE 14Newark, Catherine A8 6:13.62

30.71 35.15 36.2035.94

36.92 38.75 40.11 40.97

40.41 38.46

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M9 6:18.68

34.27 37.47 40.0738.57

40.43 38.15 39.08 38.90

36.63 35.11

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L10 6:19.27

33.22 37.63 38.9138.67

39.39 39.25 40.13 39.24

38.27 34.56

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Rose M11 6:48.66

33.05 38.30 41.6041.08

42.44 42.90 42.64 42.82

42.65 41.18

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Teixeira, Isabela O1 10:36.85

28.90 31.00 31.9731.57

31.96 32.39 31.89 31.72

32.47 31.97 32.21 31.92

32.23 32.25 32.79 31.81

32.12 32.56 32.10 31.02

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z2 10:59.94

30.16 31.90 33.2132.83

32.94 32.77 32.71 33.21

33.61 33.42 32.91 33.15

33.40 33.78 33.59 33.04

33.73 33.61 33.84 32.13

PHX-NE 14Tracy, Hazel Jean E3 11:34.32

30.86 33.99 35.2334.57

34.85 34.70 35.04 35.30

34.83 34.91 35.13 35.26

35.28 35.35 35.69 35.07

34.61 35.47 34.81 33.37

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E4 11:36.35

30.71 34.59 35.1535.40

35.32 35.16 35.50 35.12

35.39 35.23 35.40 35.69

35.54 35.35 35.15 35.45

34.62 34.13 34.92 32.53

PHX-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A5 11:55.59

30.83 34.52 35.3735.59

36.06 35.65 36.03 36.88

36.78 36.14 36.51 36.45

37.45 36.45 36.35 36.32

36.16 36.56 35.55 33.94

ATLA-NE 14Levitsky, Olivia B6 12:07.64

32.27 35.38 36.6436.29

36.98 36.54 37.04 36.82

36.92 36.96 36.77 36.79

36.94 36.56 37.22 36.85

36.79 36.82 36.01 35.05

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G7 12:14.84

31.03 34.95 36.2936.45

37.26 36.63 37.40 38.15

36.92 37.90 38.04 37.43

37.29 37.12 37.18 38.08

37.23 37.41 36.88 35.20

PHX-NE 13Amuan, Isla T8 12:38.45

31.98 36.84 37.1437.79

37.46 38.37 38.17 38.64

38.81 38.44 37.99 38.93

39.07 39.22 39.07 39.07

39.16 38.20 38.36 35.74

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J9 12:49.19

32.74 36.82 38.3238.12

38.93 38.38 38.77 38.59

39.09 39.24 39.29 39.10

39.53 39.32 39.37 39.17

39.58 39.50 1:15.33

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Leah M10 13:02.20

32.33 37.63 38.5139.19

39.60 38.60 38.92 40.02

38.85 39.20 40.08 39.93

40.73 40.47 39.44 40.44

40.72 40.14 39.09 38.31

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A1 31.60

PHX-NE 14Thompson, Lena E2 32.30

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G3 33.09

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R4 33.41

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M5 33.68

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn6 34.65

PHX-NE 14Edsall, Tiya C7 39.55

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Thompson, Lena E1 1:05.34

31.79 33.55
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Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z2 1:07.72

32.97 34.75

PHX-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A3 1:07.95

33.33 34.62

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E4 1:08.09

33.54 34.55

PHX-NE 14Tracy, Hazel Jean E5 1:08.63

33.74 34.89

PHX-NE 13Amuan, Isla T*6 1:09.70

34.20 35.50

USC-NE 14Barrett, Rhianna R*6 1:09.70

33.95 35.75

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R8 1:10.32

34.31 36.01

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G9 1:10.43

35.01 35.42

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G10 1:10.49

34.44 36.05

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M11 1:11.33

34.96 36.37

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E12 1:11.85

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Leah M13 1:12.51

35.43 37.08

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn14 1:13.30

35.90 37.40

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Rose M15 1:13.72

35.78 37.94

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R16 1:14.24

36.23 38.01

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L17 1:14.99

36.39 38.60

ATLA-NE 14Burrus, Anna R18 1:15.62

35.98 39.64

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G19 1:16.47

37.06 39.41

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C20 1:16.68

36.80 39.88

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J21 1:16.88

37.20 39.68

PHX-NE 13Patch, Chloe S22 1:16.98

38.32 38.66

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R23 1:18.79

38.45 40.34

UN-NE 13Thurman, Hailee T24 1:20.17

39.69 40.48

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A25 1:20.29

PHX-NE 14Edsall, Tiya C26 1:21.18

40.32 40.86

USC-NE 13Lai, Mia B27 1:22.67

40.52 42.15

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J28 1:24.20

40.91 43.29

PHX-NE 13Fumia, Avery A29 1:28.51

43.20 45.31

ATLA-NE 13Markley, Adalyn L30 1:29.17

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 34.46

PHX-NE 14Tracy, Hazel Jean E2 34.99

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Leah M3 35.86

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R4 36.23

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G5 36.60

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G6 36.82

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Rose M7 38.13

WTST-NE 14Vasilokas, Ally C8 40.94

USC-NE 14Donahue, Ailish M9 42.21

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J10 42.68

WTST-NE 14Johnson, Lila W11 43.98

PHX-NE 13Fumia, Avery A12 47.81

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Teixeira, Isabela O1 1:09.17

33.22 35.95

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z2 1:13.52

34.95 38.57

PHX-NE 14Tracy, Hazel Jean E3 1:14.67

36.07 38.60

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L4 1:16.24

36.39 39.85

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G5 1:19.06

35.88 43.18

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R6 1:19.13

38.31 40.82

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G7 1:19.28

37.28 42.00

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R8 1:19.55

37.72 41.83

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Leah M9 1:19.88

37.12 42.76

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E10 1:20.56

38.24 42.32

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A11 1:20.89

PHX-NE 13Amuan, Isla T12 1:20.91

37.36 43.55

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Rose M13 1:21.11

38.40 42.71

LIFE-NE 14Dobado Quilis, Sofia14 1:21.46

38.18 43.28

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G15 1:22.09

39.19 42.90

LIFE-NE 13Agnes, Kaden D16 1:22.73

38.71 44.02

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L17 1:23.46

40.23 43.23

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M18 1:23.81

39.84 43.97

PHX-NE 14Thompson, Lena E19 1:23.91

39.64 44.27

USC-NE 14Newark, Catherine A20 1:25.49

40.31 45.18

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn21 1:26.86

40.89 45.97

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R22 1:27.15

41.42 45.73

WTST-NE 14Vasilokas, Ally C23 1:28.25

PHX-NE 13Patch, Chloe S24 1:30.07

42.99 47.08

USC-NE 13Lai, Mia B25 1:30.11

43.05 47.06

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J26 1:30.89

44.49 46.40

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J27 1:32.67

WTST-NE 14Johnson, Lila W28 1:36.88

47.06 49.82

PHX-NE 13Fumia, Avery A29 1:48.33

51.24 57.09

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Teixeira, Isabela O1 2:30.31

34.08 38.38 38.8738.98

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z2 2:37.61

36.52 39.58 40.7640.75

PHX-NE 14Tracy, Hazel Jean E3 2:40.89

36.95 41.08 41.4441.42

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R4 2:48.15

39.67 42.92 42.6442.92

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G5 2:48.34

38.12 43.50 41.6845.04

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G6 2:50.55

39.04 42.93 44.3444.24

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Rose M7 2:52.67

38.67 43.41 44.9045.69

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Leah M8 2:53.20

39.96 43.84 44.8544.55

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E9 2:53.79

40.96 43.75 44.1744.91

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R10 2:54.33

40.85 44.58 44.0544.85

PHX-NE 14Thompson, Lena E11 2:55.75

40.21 45.00 44.9745.57

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M12 2:58.35

41.75 45.45 45.2845.87

PHX-NE 13Amuan, Isla T13 2:59.08

41.55 46.27 44.6546.61

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G14 3:00.00

41.25 47.10 45.1946.46

LIFE-NE 14Dobado Quilis, Sofia15 3:00.33

40.65 45.25 47.7146.72

USC-NE 14Newark, Catherine A16 3:12.26

41.63 49.16 50.5350.94

PHX-NE 13Patch, Chloe S17 3:12.31

43.55 49.98 47.7051.08

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn18 3:13.17

43.42 49.75 48.9451.06

USC-NE 13Lai, Mia B19 3:13.39

44.05 49.05 49.3350.96
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(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J20 3:15.05

47.43 49.27 47.2451.11

WTST-NE 14Vasilokas, Ally C21 3:17.34

44.15 51.11 50.2251.86

PHX-NE 13Fumia, Avery A22 3:47.97

53.20 58.73 58.1657.88

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E1 29.17

PHX-NE 13Amuan, Isla T2 29.58

USC-NE 14Newark, Catherine A3 30.10

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A4 30.55

USC-NE 14Barrett, Rhianna R5 31.26

PHX-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A6 31.60

PHX-NE 13Patch, Chloe S7 34.12

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J8 34.19

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L9 36.65

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 1:02.07

29.78 32.29

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E2 1:02.25

29.84 32.41

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R3 1:07.59

31.34 36.25

PHX-NE 13Amuan, Isla T4 1:08.15

31.80 36.35

PHX-NE 14Thompson, Lena E5 1:08.84

32.76 36.08

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M6 1:08.94

32.51 36.43

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E7 1:09.21

32.93 36.28

PHX-NE 14Tracy, Hazel Jean E8 1:09.52

32.81 36.71

PHX-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A9 1:10.54

33.02 37.52

USC-NE 14Barrett, Rhianna R10 1:10.80

32.94 37.86

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G11 1:11.49

32.87 38.62

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R12 1:11.77

33.70 38.07

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G13 1:11.86

32.94 38.92

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G14 1:12.58

33.96 38.62

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A15 1:12.79

33.07 39.72

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Leah M16 1:13.28

34.14 39.14

USC-NE 14Donahue, Ailish M17 1:14.77

33.21 41.56

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C18 1:17.18

34.42 42.76

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J19 1:17.80

35.75 42.05

PHX-NE 14Edsall, Tiya C20 1:18.62

36.22 42.40

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Rose M21 1:18.74

35.69 43.05

PHX-NE 13Patch, Chloe S22 1:20.10

36.40 43.70

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn23 1:21.07

37.21 43.86

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R24 1:24.40

37.43 46.97

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J25 1:39.84

PHX-NE 13Fumia, Avery A26 1:49.26

50.34 58.92

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Teixeira, Isabela O1 2:13.47

28.36 35.75 30.2839.08

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z2 2:19.56

30.61 35.32 32.7740.86

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E3 2:26.00

31.81 36.12 31.6346.44

PHX-NE 14Tracy, Hazel Jean E4 2:26.15

32.84 37.54 33.2842.49

PHX-NE 14Thompson, Lena E5 2:27.66

31.65 36.04 33.0346.94

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R6 2:28.10

31.14 39.76 32.9044.30

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L7 2:28.11

32.68 38.86 34.5242.05

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Leah M8 2:31.10

33.57 39.50 35.0243.01

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G9 2:31.67

33.52 38.27 34.6345.25

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E10 2:32.78

32.32 38.34 35.4146.71

PHX-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A11 2:32.90

33.62 37.72 34.2247.34

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M12 2:33.53

33.04 38.17 32.9849.34

USC-NE 14Barrett, Rhianna R13 2:33.77

32.92 40.24 34.9445.67

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G14 2:34.03

34.96 39.05 32.3547.67

PHX-NE 13Amuan, Isla T15 2:34.88

33.22 40.17 34.1747.32

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R16 2:35.18

35.53 38.57 35.0646.02

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A17 2:38.77

33.00 41.52 36.5047.75

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G18 2:39.25

34.92 42.12 34.8147.40

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Rose M19 2:40.02

35.15 39.21 36.9248.74

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C20 2:41.32

33.80 42.41 33.1851.93

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J21 2:42.40

35.81 41.24 35.4249.93

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L22 2:43.11

38.83 41.20 34.1048.98

PHX-NE 14Edsall, Tiya C23 2:44.87

38.13 43.63 34.7948.32

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R24 2:46.34

35.71 41.08 39.5450.01

ATLA-NE 14Burrus, Anna R25 2:48.32

39.30 41.37 39.0748.58

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn26 2:49.00

37.18 41.35 38.5151.96

PHX-NE 13Patch, Chloe S27 2:50.75

36.43 43.04 38.3852.90

UN-NE 13Thurman, Hailee T28 2:52.51

39.06 44.65 35.0353.77

USC-NE 13Lai, Mia B29 2:55.33

39.59 43.06 39.9852.70

USC-NE 14Donahue, Ailish M30 2:56.06

34.89 43.10 40.9857.09

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J31 3:02.24

45.18 44.95 40.1651.95

ATLA-NE 13Markley, Adalyn L32 3:31.14

46.85 51.05 43.631:09.61

PHX-NE 13Fumia, Avery A33 3:33.27

48.84 49.63 47.161:07.64

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Tracy, Hazel Jean E1 4:59.45

32.93 37.32 38.4038.10

41.38 42.81 34.60 33.91

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn2 5:42.86

37.56 42.37 41.1742.58

51.05 50.69 39.11 38.33

PHX-NE 13Patch, Chloe S3 6:04.97

38.08 46.26 43.8747.54

53.53 54.35 42.35 38.99

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J4 6:18.66

45.17 54.48 47.4347.07

52.09 51.32 40.77 40.33

 
Women 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Tyrrell, Caroline M1 27.05

USC-NE 15Baxter, Katie L2 28.87

USC-NE 16Lent, Emma K3 28.89

ATLA-NE 15Spuler, Margaret M4 29.37

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J5 29.88

USC-NE 15Crowley, Katie E6 29.96

USC-NE 15Zhou, Emily7 30.24
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Women 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T1 5:06.80

27.37 29.93 31.3830.81

31.18 31.32 31.43 31.46

31.15 30.77

PHX-NE 17Martino, Alexis G2 5:08.87

27.06 29.85 31.2030.92

31.42 31.66 31.75 31.88

31.80 31.33

PHX-NE 17McCurdy, Caroline G3 5:09.50

27.31 30.07 31.3330.70

31.64 31.68 31.65 31.82

31.78 31.52

USC-NE 15Bobiak, Gabi G4 5:50.90

31.30 34.55 35.5835.66

35.60 35.93 35.94 36.10

36.39 33.85

PHX-NE 16Dufour, Maria G5 5:59.61

30.22 33.20 36.3834.76

36.83 37.34 37.29 38.14

38.25 37.20

 
Women 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R1 10:50.77

29.62 31.72 32.5032.13

32.61 33.01 33.10 33.03

32.91 32.80 32.56 32.82

33.04 33.32 33.25 32.70

32.96 32.68 32.45 31.56

PHX-NE 15Gowern, Abigail K2 10:54.78

29.69 32.25 32.8632.60

32.94 32.97 32.57 32.32

32.75 33.02 32.90 33.02

32.32 33.07 33.43 33.30

33.72 33.07 33.39 32.59

PHX-NE 17Yuhasz, Meredith K3 10:56.96

29.76 32.15 32.5632.47

32.44 32.67 32.70 32.93

33.24 33.42 33.38 33.70

33.98 33.94 33.32 33.78

33.47 33.10 33.05 30.90

PHX-NE 17Chokureva, Michaela I4 11:15.32

27.86 31.57 33.6132.87

34.11 34.17 33.87 34.50

34.67 34.45 34.55 34.50

34.50 34.62 35.12 34.91

34.53 34.47 33.63 32.81

PHX-NE 16Robins, Clementine W5 11:15.63

29.73 32.63 33.1533.01

33.40 33.52 33.45 34.03

33.70 33.48 34.47 34.20

34.28 34.26 34.53 34.54

34.73 35.35 34.92 34.25

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E6 11:33.62

30.81 34.14 34.7734.54

34.60 34.83 34.47 34.76

34.71 35.04 34.35 35.29

35.03 35.23 35.07 35.49

35.28 34.98 35.47 34.76

PHX-NE 17Malvey, Brooke A7 11:34.17

29.43 33.34 34.9534.39

34.44 34.85 34.93 35.53

35.07 34.68 35.08 34.93

35.30 35.14 34.97 35.34

35.19 35.81 35.75 35.05

USC-NE 16Downer, Lindsey K8 11:42.94

31.19 33.65 34.9534.66

35.21 35.20 35.50 35.71

35.45 35.82 35.84 35.70

36.10 35.61 35.85 35.90

35.73 35.61 35.28 33.98

USC-NE 15Tyrrell, Caroline M9 11:43.56

32.37 34.12 35.2335.12

35.59 34.99 35.39 35.16

35.06 35.27 35.74 36.26

35.93 35.85 35.93 35.23

35.94 35.27 35.24 33.87

ATLA-NE 15Spuler, Margaret M10 11:55.63

33.63 35.73 35.8036.14

35.60 35.61 35.78 35.89

35.72 35.70 36.05 35.47

35.53 36.45 36.14 36.20

36.39 36.52 36.33 34.95

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E11 12:34.27

32.62 36.38 37.9338.16

37.83 37.72 37.88 38.81

37.46 37.86 38.38 38.02

37.67 38.58 37.80 39.46

38.97 38.81 38.40 35.53

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Katie J12 12:45.52

33.45 37.48 38.7238.64

38.27 38.95 38.82 38.71

38.86 38.42 38.43 39.07

38.73 38.65 39.35 39.01

38.43 38.69 38.12 36.72

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E13 13:13.96

34.85 38.66 39.4939.36

39.46 39.67 39.79 39.62

39.92 40.32 40.45 40.51

40.50 40.54 40.62 40.33

40.03 40.53 40.13 39.18

 
Women 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T1 28.09

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T2 28.23

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R3 28.43

PHX-NE 17Malvey, Brooke A4 30.82

PHX-NE 17Yuhasz, Meredith K5 31.46

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E6 33.19

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J7 35.91

 
Women 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R1 59.23

29.01 30.22

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T2 59.43

29.11 30.32

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T3 59.98

28.71 31.27

PHX-NE 17Chokureva, Michaela I4 1:00.04

29.23 30.81

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R5 1:01.63

30.17 31.46

USC-NE 15Tyrrell, Caroline M6 1:03.57

31.41 32.16

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A7 1:03.87

31.14 32.73

PHX-NE 17Malvey, Brooke A8 1:04.39

31.82 32.57

PHX-NE 17McCurdy, Caroline G9 1:04.66

31.36 33.30

USC-NE 16Cui, Estella S10 1:06.60

32.59 34.01

PHX-NE 17Yuhasz, Meredith K11 1:06.83

32.88 33.95

USC-NE 16Zhou, Chelsea E12 1:06.95

33.16 33.79

PHX-NE 15Gowern, Abigail K13 1:07.54

USC-NE 15Baxter, Katie L14 1:09.24

34.07 35.17

PHX-NE 16Dufour, Maria G15 1:09.28

34.17 35.11

PHX-NE 16Hu, Grace Y16 1:10.51

34.69 35.82

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E17 1:10.55

34.65 35.90

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E18 1:10.97

35.08 35.89

ATLA-NE 15Spuler, Margaret M19 1:12.78

36.27 36.51

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B20 1:13.16

35.34 37.82

USC-NE 15Crowley, Katie E21 1:14.15

36.51 37.64

USC-NE 15Zhou, Emily22 1:14.84

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E23 1:15.27

36.82 38.45

LIFE-NE 16Nosal, Kiera C24 1:32.05

 
Women 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Martino, Alexis G1 32.61

PHX-NE 17McCurdy, Caroline G2 33.09

PHX-NE 16Hu, Grace Y3 34.14

USC-NE 15Tyrrell, Caroline M4 34.20

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J5 34.89
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PHX-NE 17Malvey, Brooke A6 35.11

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E7 35.21

USC-NE 16Lent, Emma K8 35.24

PHX-NE 15Gowern, Abigail K9 36.86

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A10 37.12

 
Women 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Chokureva, Michaela I1 1:08.62

32.16 36.46

PHX-NE 17Martino, Alexis G2 1:09.93

33.00 36.93

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R3 1:10.10

33.04 37.06

PHX-NE 17McCurdy, Caroline G4 1:10.73

33.27 37.46

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T5 1:11.54

33.29 38.25

PHX-NE 16Hu, Grace Y6 1:13.81

35.27 38.54

PHX-NE 17Malvey, Brooke A7 1:14.27

35.06 39.21

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T8 1:14.88

35.45 39.43

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R9 1:15.87

37.00 38.87

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E10 1:16.22

36.28 39.94

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J11 1:16.25

36.02 40.23

PHX-NE 15Gowern, Abigail K12 1:17.92

36.98 40.94

PHX-NE 16Dufour, Maria G13 1:18.73

37.72 41.01

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A14 1:19.51

37.56 41.95

USC-NE 15Crowley, Katie E15 1:21.21

39.03 42.18

USC-NE 15Zhou, Emily16 1:22.29

39.26 43.03

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Katie J17 1:23.83

39.46 44.37

ATLA-NE 15Spuler, Margaret M18 1:24.58

41.03 43.55

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E19 1:25.14

40.70 44.44

 
Women 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R1 2:30.38

35.94 36.99 38.7438.71

PHX-NE 17Martino, Alexis G2 2:30.42

34.33 38.02 38.9739.10

PHX-NE 17McCurdy, Caroline G3 2:30.87

34.16 37.73 39.5839.40

PHX-NE 17Chokureva, Michaela I4 2:31.91

33.70 37.75 41.0839.38

PHX-NE 16Hu, Grace Y5 2:39.52

36.79 40.11 41.1741.45

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T6 2:40.37

35.81 39.63 43.0541.88

PHX-NE 15Gowern, Abigail K7 2:41.45

37.58 41.47 41.3941.01

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E8 2:41.62

37.69 41.24 40.9041.79

PHX-NE 17Malvey, Brooke A9 2:42.63

37.62 40.98 42.5541.48

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R10 2:42.98

38.26 41.29 41.3942.04

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T11 2:49.09

38.19 43.58 42.2145.11

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A12 2:50.78

38.90 42.99 44.2044.69

PHX-NE 16Dufour, Maria G13 2:51.34

38.79 43.25 43.8145.49

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J14 2:52.46

38.91 43.75 44.6245.18

USC-NE 15Crowley, Katie E15 2:56.00

39.64 44.90 45.6545.81

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E16 2:58.97

42.31 45.44 45.2545.97

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E17 3:03.32

43.44 46.21 46.9646.71

 
Women 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Chokureva, Michaela I1 25.87

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R2 28.49

PHX-NE 17Yuhasz, Meredith K3 29.34

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E4 30.32

PHX-NE 16Dufour, Maria G5 31.29

 
Women 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Chokureva, Michaela I1 57.17

26.44 30.73

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R2 59.41

28.49 30.92

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T3 59.49

27.99 31.50

PHX-NE 17Martino, Alexis G4 1:00.15

28.17 31.98

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R5 1:00.31

28.89 31.42

PHX-NE 17McCurdy, Caroline G6 1:00.71

28.68 32.03

PHX-NE 15Gowern, Abigail K7 1:04.24

30.56 33.68

PHX-NE 17Malvey, Brooke A8 1:04.95

30.40 34.55

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E9 1:05.36

30.92 34.44

PHX-NE 17Yuhasz, Meredith K10 1:05.51

29.68 35.83

PHX-NE 16Hu, Grace Y11 1:05.70

31.49 34.21

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B12 1:05.80

30.22 35.58

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E13 1:06.80

31.67 35.13

USC-NE 16Cui, Estella S14 1:08.03

31.24 36.79

USC-NE 16Zhou, Chelsea E15 1:08.25

32.10 36.15

PHX-NE 16Dufour, Maria G16 1:08.30

32.18 36.12

USC-NE 16Lent, Emma K17 1:08.53

32.79 35.74

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E18 1:08.65

31.84 36.81

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E19 1:13.11

34.03 39.08

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Katie J20 1:14.66

34.29 40.37

LIFE-NE 16Nosal, Kiera C21 1:28.19

41.13 47.06

 
Women 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R1 2:10.29

29.35 32.91 29.7438.29

PHX-NE 17Martino, Alexis G2 2:11.49

28.53 32.90 30.7339.33

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R3 2:16.55

29.19 33.89 30.9042.57

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T4 2:16.86

29.30 33.24 30.4843.84

PHX-NE 17Yuhasz, Meredith K5 2:21.25

29.93 37.14 30.8443.34

PHX-NE 16Hu, Grace Y6 2:21.48

31.89 37.11 32.0540.43

PHX-NE 15Gowern, Abigail K7 2:23.65

31.00 36.63 32.9243.10

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E8 2:24.63

31.64 37.69 33.0542.25

USC-NE 16Cui, Estella S9 2:24.87

31.82 35.89 32.7144.45

USC-NE 15Tyrrell, Caroline M10 2:25.34

32.85 35.46 34.2342.80

USC-NE 16Zhou, Chelsea E11 2:27.61

32.86 36.36 34.9543.44

PHX-NE 16Dufour, Maria G12 2:27.88

33.13 37.18 32.7944.78

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E13 2:29.91

31.83 38.57 33.5745.94

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E14 2:30.95

31.62 38.62 33.7446.97

USC-NE 15Baxter, Katie L15 2:32.46

33.10 37.63 35.2746.46
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2022 NE PHX Jan Meet - 1/28/2022 to 1/30/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0128PHX

Results
(Women 15-18 200 Yard IM)

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B16 2:33.62

32.66 38.79 34.2347.94

USC-NE 15Zhou, Emily17 2:34.33

33.54 40.85 35.4244.52

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Katie J18 2:43.10

35.59 43.01 38.1246.38

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E19 2:43.76

35.14 40.04 36.5652.02

LIFE-NE 16Nosal, Kiera C20 3:03.87

40.46 50.39 1:33.02

 
Women 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Coleman, Anna H1 5:05.15

31.97 36.89 38.5439.36

44.86 46.38 33.73 33.42

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B2 5:22.31

32.06 37.31 41.8940.90

47.66 48.68 37.37 36.44

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 30.73

USC-NE  9Tyrrell, Peter C2 32.99

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 6:31.08

33.72 38.44 40.0640.38

40.91 40.66 40.13 40.41

38.48 37.89

USC-NE  9Tyrrell, Peter C2 7:08.18

36.95 43.12 42.6445.14

43.62 44.92 44.11 45.67

43.25 38.76

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Mireault, Caleb F1 59.64

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H2 1:05.20

PHX-NE  8Garipay, Nolan P--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:16.16

37.29 38.87

USC-NE  9Tyrrell, Peter C2 1:30.86

43.85 47.01

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan3 1:44.85

52.61 52.24

PHX-NE  9Mireault, Caleb F4 2:11.91

1:03.34 1:08.57

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H5 2:16.95

1:08.43 1:08.52

PHX-NE  8Garipay, Nolan P--- DQ

46.81 51.13

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 43.40

PHX-NE  8Garipay, Nolan P2 54.30

PHX-NE  9Mireault, Caleb F3 1:04.08

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H4 1:29.49

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE  9Tyrrell, Peter C1 1:31.85

43.05 48.80

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W2 1:34.40

45.64 48.76

PHX-NE  8Garipay, Nolan P3 1:56.65

55.28 1:01.37

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan4 2:01.59

58.38 1:03.21

PHX-NE  9Mireault, Caleb F5 2:20.44

1:05.95 1:14.49

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H--- DQ

1:30.50 1:39.77

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan1 57.25

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:25.99

39.91 46.08

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 2:53.74

40.37 41.57 38.6553.15

USC-NE  9Tyrrell, Peter C2 3:12.35

48.16 49.18 1:35.01

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan3 3:55.05

1:02.62 56.70 51.161:04.57

PHX-NE  9Mireault, Caleb F4 4:52.90

1:09.55 1:09.78 1:11.231:22.34

PHX-NE  8Garipay, Nolan P--- DQ

52.42 56.06 58.691:07.73

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H--- DQ

1:15.03 1:14.31 1:10.011:44.19

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Chang, Eric J1 27.22

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B2 27.56

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M3 28.77

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G4 30.53

LIFE-NE 11Aldahan, Yazan5 30.67

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M6 31.48

USC-NE 11Zhang, Lucas Y7 33.32

USC-NE 11Liles, Jax J8 37.03

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B1 6:06.04

32.31 37.04 37.3736.91

37.36 37.96 37.55 37.80

36.69 35.05

USC-NE 12Reinhorn, Avi E2 6:24.17

35.05 37.89 39.8839.95

39.54 40.59 39.03 39.35

38.06 34.83

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M3 6:31.10

32.63 37.74 40.3938.48

41.67 38.95 41.81 41.87

41.31 36.25

PHX-NE 11Edsall, Zack J4 7:07.87

36.40 42.71 45.0944.64

44.01 44.08 43.10 45.05

44.46 38.33

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 12Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R1 10:28.73

27.41 30.85 31.6731.73

32.11 31.39 32.15 31.71

32.15 32.20 31.94 31.84

32.40 31.78 31.71 31.82

31.64 31.37 31.29 29.57

PHX-NE 12Chang, Eric J2 11:27.54

30.05 33.31 34.7334.06

34.74 34.82 34.69 35.13

34.72 34.63 34.42 35.58

35.66 34.96 35.19 34.52

34.85 34.55 34.28 32.65

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis3 11:55.00

30.57 34.19 35.9535.30

35.73 35.97 36.18 36.59

36.69 36.46 36.32 36.33

37.22 36.49 36.35 36.22

36.12 36.14 36.07 34.11

AA-NE 11Roman, Moises S4 12:13.33

32.92 36.07 37.1937.47

36.81 37.69 36.86 36.96

37.48 36.26 36.93 36.65

37.03 36.65 37.21 36.81

36.71 37.28 36.65 35.70

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H5 12:14.25

31.68 35.55 36.8836.44

37.35 37.48 37.13 37.53

37.90 37.44 37.18 37.55

37.27 37.56 37.17 37.43

37.08 36.30 36.65 34.68
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2022 NE PHX Jan Meet - 1/28/2022 to 1/30/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0128PHX

Results
(Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P6 13:04.91

34.55 38.99 40.1239.33

39.92 40.48 41.01 40.39

39.80 40.59 40.08 39.47

39.47 39.71 39.32 38.95

38.56 39.62 38.31 36.24

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A7 13:52.96

35.80 40.75 42.2140.90

43.00 42.71 42.65 42.16

42.49 42.25 41.94 42.02

42.34 41.58 42.93 42.33

41.63 41.66 41.71 39.90

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A1 40.28

PHX-NE 11Edsall, Zack J2 42.97

USC-NE 11Liles, Jax J3 43.37

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Chang, Eric J1 1:04.24

31.81 32.43

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B2 1:10.57

35.26 35.31

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis3 1:11.65

35.77 35.88

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H4 1:12.60

35.74 36.86

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P5 1:16.19

37.95 38.24

USC-NE 12Reinhorn, Avi E6 1:18.51

38.38 40.13

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Leyang7 1:23.82

41.17 42.65

USC-NE 11Zhang, Lucas Y8 1:24.28

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A9 1:25.11

41.65 43.46

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff10 1:28.77

43.12 45.65

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M11 1:29.54

42.81 46.73

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H1 34.08

USC-NE 11Zhang, Lucas Y2 38.53

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis3 38.65

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P4 40.67

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Leyang5 41.24

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A6 44.95

PHX-NE 11Edsall, Zack J7 45.77

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff8 47.64

USC-NE 11Liles, Jax J9 51.59

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H1 1:13.96

35.25 38.71

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis2 1:24.31

40.17 44.14

USC-NE 12Reinhorn, Avi E3 1:25.27

41.44 43.83

USC-NE 11Zhang, Lucas Y4 1:26.88

40.98 45.90

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P5 1:29.00

43.13 45.87

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Leyang6 1:30.37

43.67 46.70

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A7 1:37.08

PHX-NE 11Edsall, Zack J8 1:37.66

45.71 51.95

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M9 1:38.70

46.36 52.34

LIFE-NE 11Aldahan, Yazan10 1:38.88

46.98 51.90

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G11 1:39.96

46.21 53.75

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M12 1:43.63

49.62 54.01

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff13 1:43.66

49.62 54.04

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H1 2:44.73

36.98 42.31 42.1343.31

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P2 3:11.63

44.81 49.71 46.6750.44

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Leyang3 3:12.31

43.77 48.25 49.8150.48

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff4 3:37.70

48.91 55.42 56.7856.59

PHX-NE 11Edsall, Zack J5 3:41.12

49.69 57.28 56.0658.09

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Chang, Eric J1 30.25

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B2 31.12

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G3 34.78

LIFE-NE 11Aldahan, Yazan4 37.14

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Chang, Eric J1 1:05.78

31.02 34.76

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H2 1:09.97

33.66 36.31

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis3 1:10.57

33.40 37.17

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P4 1:12.21

33.96 38.25

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Leyang5 1:24.84

38.84 46.00

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A6 1:26.66

39.59 47.07

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff7 1:40.41

46.79 53.62

USC-NE 11Liles, Jax J8 1:42.40

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Chang, Eric J1 2:24.18

30.95 34.45 33.9044.88

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H2 2:29.10

33.25 39.87 34.0341.95

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis3 2:32.20

32.72 38.39 33.1847.91

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B4 2:35.87

33.80 39.64 35.0147.42

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P5 2:43.58

34.85 41.97 36.7150.05

USC-NE 12Reinhorn, Avi E6 2:50.81

41.87 42.35 36.9149.68

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Leyang7 2:52.40

41.55 43.95 35.9550.95

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M8 2:54.13

36.62 40.37 37.6459.50

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A9 2:59.88

40.53 45.18 40.3653.81

LIFE-NE 11Aldahan, Yazan10 3:15.76

41.11 51.19 41.711:01.75

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff11 3:18.54

48.89 47.25 44.5457.86

USC-NE 11Liles, Jax J12 3:36.75

51.39 52.96 43.111:09.29

PHX-NE 11Edsall, Zack J--- DQ

45.97 52.04 1:38.90

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 12Tran, Leo C1 4:51.08

32.09 35.77 35.9236.62

42.44 43.50 32.89 31.85

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Leyang2 5:57.28

39.64 47.13 45.0444.79

51.56 52.83 37.41 38.88

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff3 6:40.87

46.62 54.23 48.7046.74

55.74 55.27 47.05 46.52

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 13Clark, William A1 25.56

USC-NE 14Sperry, Andrew J2 27.32

USC-NE 14Shan, Evan Z3 27.39

UN-NE 13Crary, Clark A4 28.08
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Sanction #: NE22-0128PHX

Results
(Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free)

USC-NE 13Cowan, Cody M5 28.25

UN-NE 13Smits, Noah T6 28.27

LIFE-NE 13Koutouvos, Alexis D7 31.98

ATLA-NE 14Borne, Miles D8 32.08

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 14Zito, Jarett A1 5:16.71

27.75 30.84 31.8531.52

32.69 32.62 32.71 32.80

32.86 31.07

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J2 5:22.70

27.96 31.12 33.2432.47

33.37 33.25 33.69 33.40

32.97 31.23

AA-NE 13Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P3 5:36.33

29.86 33.28 34.6033.59

34.70 34.00 35.21 34.10

34.66 32.33

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N4 6:06.24

32.93 35.66 36.6436.29

36.85 37.65 37.93 38.26

37.53 36.50

USC-NE 13Cowan, Cody M5 6:12.14

32.62 37.70 37.6137.74

37.85 38.49 39.12 38.23

37.51 35.27

AA-NE 14Schneider, David F6 6:21.16

33.21 36.55 38.4638.08

39.21 40.07 39.97 40.06

38.09 37.46

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun7 7:08.45

35.00 42.07 44.9844.59

44.22 44.51 43.94 44.98

44.70 39.46

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R1 12:40.47

32.61 36.66

6:21.99

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 13Clark, William A1 31.42

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 1:02.30

31.37 30.93

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J2 1:05.36

32.12 33.24

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J3 1:05.91

32.02 33.89

UN-NE 13Clark, William A4 1:07.61

33.56 34.05

USC-NE 14Sperry, Andrew J5 1:08.37

32.84 35.53

USC-NE 14Shan, Evan Z6 1:08.83

32.88 35.95

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X7 1:09.23

33.51 35.72

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R8 1:11.61

36.03 35.58

PHX-NE 13Rousseau, RJ9 1:24.62

40.80 43.82

ATLA-NE 14Borne, Miles D10 1:24.91

41.84 43.07

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun11 1:28.92

43.09 45.83

LIFE-NE 13Koutouvos, Alexis D12 1:29.71

43.77 45.94

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif13 1:30.34

43.39 46.95

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris--- DQ

51.31 52.29

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J1 34.99

UN-NE 13Crary, Clark A2 35.00

UN-NE 13Smits, Noah T3 35.38

UN-NE 13Clark, William A4 36.06

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R5 40.45

PHX-NE 13Rousseau, RJ6 40.71

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif7 42.77

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun8 48.22

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris9 52.21

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J1 1:07.31

31.76 35.55

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri2 1:09.73

32.74 36.99

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J3 1:14.00

35.68 38.32

UN-NE 13Crary, Clark A4 1:15.13

35.33 39.80

USC-NE 13Cowan, Cody M5 1:18.49

37.30 41.19

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X6 1:18.95

37.69 41.26

USC-NE 14Sperry, Andrew J7 1:19.88

37.23 42.65

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R8 1:27.48

41.32 46.16

PHX-NE 13Rousseau, RJ9 1:29.91

41.24 48.67

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif10 1:32.48

44.93 47.55

ATLA-NE 14Borne, Miles D11 1:32.58

44.01 48.57

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun12 1:43.10

48.32 54.78

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris13 1:47.36

51.82 55.54

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 2:36.22

33.96 40.11 39.9742.18

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J2 2:47.03

37.57 42.41 42.7344.32

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X3 2:51.45

39.62 43.75 44.2043.88

USC-NE 13Cowan, Cody M4 2:56.78

39.28 45.17 46.0946.24

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R5 3:05.20

42.37 47.63 46.9148.29

PHX-NE 13Rousseau, RJ6 3:10.81

42.72 48.90 48.0551.14

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif7 3:15.67

46.15 48.87 1:40.65

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun8 3:47.18

49.75 58.13 1:59.30

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 25.80

UN-NE 13Smits, Noah T2 32.45

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 57.16

26.83 30.33

USC-NE 14Shan, Evan Z2 1:04.26

29.82 34.44

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J3 1:05.85

31.15 34.70

USC-NE 14Sperry, Andrew J4 1:07.17

30.55 36.62

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X5 1:11.82

32.27 39.55

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R6 1:15.33

35.38 39.95

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif7 1:25.52

41.12 44.40

PHX-NE 13Rousseau, RJ8 1:26.72

38.73 47.99

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris--- DQ

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun--- DQ

46.71 1:00.87

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 2:07.68

26.81 32.85 28.9639.06
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2022 NE PHX Jan Meet - 1/28/2022 to 1/30/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0128PHX

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J2 2:16.48

30.95 34.80 31.9538.78

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J3 2:21.60

31.40 37.20 30.0642.94

USC-NE 14Shan, Evan Z4 2:22.79

30.58 36.40 31.4444.37

USC-NE 14Sperry, Andrew J5 2:30.10

30.87 38.27 35.5445.42

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R6 2:38.70

35.22 41.64 33.7248.12

USC-NE 13Cowan, Cody M7 2:38.77

31.72 42.93 36.5847.54

UN-NE 13Smits, Noah T8 2:40.77

34.98 44.69 36.5844.52

PHX-NE 13Rousseau, RJ9 2:54.68

38.09 48.26 36.0052.33

ATLA-NE 14Borne, Miles D10 2:56.31

40.32 45.15 41.9448.90

UN-NE 13Crary, Clark A11 2:57.17

36.03 49.52 42.0549.57

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif12 3:02.75

42.81 48.44 1:31.50

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun13 3:18.35

1:42.35

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris--- DQ

57.49 1:00.55 47.7656.84

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 4:38.61

29.34 31.14 38.0637.28

39.11 41.79 32.19 29.70

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J2 4:54.39

30.94 36.96 39.0737.67

41.77 43.67 32.80 31.51

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J3 4:55.55

31.91 36.74 37.5937.78

40.88 41.84 35.13 33.68

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif4 6:12.11

40.05 46.12 49.2850.27

51.37 52.38 41.33 41.31

 
Men 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Petrossi, Vance R1 24.80

USC-NE 16Esteves, Will S2 25.52

USC-NE 17King, Trevor J3 25.93

ATLA-NE 16Fiermonti, Joey M4 26.10

ATLA-NE 17Borne, Sam G5 26.39

USC-NE 17Tyrrell, William G6 26.52

USC-NE 15Flaherty, Brendan R7 27.27

 
Men 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Magnuson, Luke R1 5:02.30

25.65 29.09 30.8929.57

31.15 31.29 31.72 31.51

31.20 30.23

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M2 5:03.56

26.83 29.14 30.9330.20

31.46 31.09 31.24 30.95

31.16 30.56

PHX-NE 17Griffin, Eamon V3 5:06.19

26.87 29.64 31.2430.55

31.49 31.82 31.61 31.80

31.10 30.07

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A4 5:13.65

27.76 30.84 32.6431.87

32.84 32.21 32.41 32.56

30.89 29.63

PHX-NE 16Avakov, Alexei E5 5:15.36

27.63 30.91 32.3032.03

32.60 32.78 32.88 32.59

32.60 29.04

PHX-NE 16Dion, Josh R6 5:16.27

27.75 30.24 31.7431.21

32.09 32.43 32.66 32.75

32.89 32.51

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A7 5:45.50

29.60 33.32 35.1634.58

35.45 35.23 35.69 36.44

35.74 34.29

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H8 5:55.87

31.17 34.05 36.8436.01

37.46 37.38 38.09 37.90

34.26 32.71

 
Men 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T1 10:06.64

27.18 30.28 30.5530.66

30.32 30.22 30.79 30.83

30.59 30.71 29.45 30.02

30.44 30.67 30.91 31.07

30.46 30.81 30.58 30.10

AA-NE 17Zapata, Bryan2 10:14.12

27.96 30.96 31.2431.44

31.34 31.11 31.00 30.72

30.72 30.67 30.76 31.02

31.00 31.00 30.61 31.01

30.91 31.16 30.36 29.13

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A3 10:39.66

28.18 31.00 31.7631.25

31.68 31.73 31.80 32.20

31.45 31.94 32.60 32.65

33.09 33.63 33.30 33.60

33.26 31.86 32.14 30.54

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P4 10:51.30

27.47 30.61 32.1631.84

32.30 32.62 32.64 33.61

33.14 33.37 33.46 33.29

33.32 33.32 33.40 33.79

33.63 33.67 32.19 31.47

PHX-NE 15Smith, Greyson C5 10:55.84

29.28 32.44 32.6831.77

32.94 32.57 33.09 33.43

33.84 33.20 33.96 32.93

32.54 33.20 33.74 33.20

32.96 33.44 32.85 31.78

ATLA-NE 16Fiermonti, Joey M6 11:50.22

30.79 33.96 36.7335.14

36.38 36.46 36.73 36.22

36.77 36.20 36.24 36.01

37.45 36.68 35.70 35.76

36.07 35.88 34.09 30.96

 
Men 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A1 26.43

PHX-NE 18Magnuson, Luke R2 27.05

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P3 27.84

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M4 28.45

PHX-NE 15Smith, Greyson C5 31.45

PHX-NE 17Kruscica, Mirza6 31.86

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H7 32.64

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M8 33.03

 
Men 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T1 54.84

27.41 27.43

PHX-NE 18Magnuson, Luke R2 56.65

27.69 28.96

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A3 57.89

28.49 29.40

USC-NE 17Reinhorn, Noam M4 58.11

28.32 29.79

PHX-NE 17Griffin, Eamon V5 58.44

27.94 30.50

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P6 58.78

28.84 29.94

PHX-NE 16Avakov, Alexei E7 59.19

29.97 29.22

USC-NE 16Esteves, Will S8 59.58

29.16 30.42

PHX-NE 17Quitkin, Zach M9 1:01.01

29.24 31.77

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M10 1:01.39

30.08 31.31

USC-NE 17King, Trevor J11 1:02.54

30.99 31.55

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P12 1:02.84

30.74 32.10



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:37 AM  1/31/2022  Page 12

2022 NE PHX Jan Meet - 1/28/2022 to 1/30/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0128PHX

Results
(Men 15-18 100 Yard Back)

ATLA-NE 16Fiermonti, Joey M13 1:04.69

31.94 32.75

PHX-NE 15Smith, Greyson C14 1:06.27

31.46 34.81

PHX-NE 17Kruscica, Mirza15 1:06.92

32.70 34.22

USC-NE 17Tyrrell, William G16 1:06.99

32.67 34.32

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S17 1:08.28

32.85 35.43

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A18 1:08.88

33.75 35.13

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M19 1:08.98

34.35 34.63

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H20 1:09.19

34.43 34.76

ATLA-NE 17Borne, Sam G21 1:10.82

34.19 36.63

USC-NE 15Flaherty, Brendan R22 1:12.46

35.25 37.21

 
Men 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Avakov, Alexei E1 26.83

PHX-NE 17Griffin, Eamon V2 28.23

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T3 28.85

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V4 30.06

USC-NE 15Petrossi, Vance R5 31.35

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S6 31.40

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A7 31.73

USC-NE 17Tyrrell, William G8 33.84

 
Men 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Avakov, Alexei E1 58.00

28.06 29.94

PHX-NE 17Griffin, Eamon V2 1:01.35

29.02 32.33

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T3 1:01.72

29.17 32.55

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V4 1:05.98

31.12 34.86

PHX-NE 17Quitkin, Zach M5 1:06.49

30.91 35.58

USC-NE 17Reinhorn, Noam M6 1:07.53

31.34 36.19

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S7 1:07.56

31.23 36.33

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A8 1:08.10

32.05 36.05

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P9 1:09.93

33.42 36.51

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P10 1:11.59

33.81 37.78

PHX-NE 15Smith, Greyson C11 1:12.86

33.59 39.27

USC-NE 17Tyrrell, William G12 1:14.58

35.18 39.40

USC-NE 15Flaherty, Brendan R13 1:15.85

35.22 40.63

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H14 1:16.11

35.94 40.17

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M15 1:16.74

36.38 40.36

ATLA-NE 16Fiermonti, Joey M16 1:16.80

36.65 40.15

ATLA-NE 17Borne, Sam G17 1:22.81

37.77 45.04

 
Men 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Avakov, Alexei E1 2:09.90

30.00 32.63 34.4632.81

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T2 2:10.40

30.38 33.32 33.3733.33

PHX-NE 17Griffin, Eamon V3 2:18.26

30.57 35.33 36.0436.32

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A4 2:27.54

33.77 36.59 38.2738.91

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V5 2:27.79

32.19 37.59 39.7038.31

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S6 2:31.46

32.69 37.69 40.8540.23

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P7 2:31.60

35.06 39.24 38.2939.01

USC-NE 15Petrossi, Vance R8 2:36.96

33.34 40.74 40.6842.20

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A9 2:47.04

38.35 41.90 43.2143.58

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H10 2:50.07

36.98 44.08 42.5746.44

 
Men 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Magnuson, Luke R1 24.90

PHX-NE 17Quitkin, Zach M2 25.28

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A3 25.40

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P4 26.09

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M5 26.48

USC-NE 17King, Trevor J6 26.57

PHX-NE 17Kruscica, Mirza7 28.56

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A8 28.63

 
Men 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Magnuson, Luke R1 54.66

25.49 29.17

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A2 54.86

26.18 28.68

PHX-NE 17Quitkin, Zach M3 55.84

26.27 29.57

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A4 56.24

26.20 30.04

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T5 56.56

26.64 29.92

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P6 57.21

27.17 30.04

PHX-NE 16Avakov, Alexei E7 57.44

27.31 30.13

PHX-NE 17Griffin, Eamon V8 57.47

26.72 30.75

USC-NE 17King, Trevor J9 57.88

27.43 30.45

USC-NE 16Esteves, Will S10 57.94

26.56 31.38

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M11 58.74

27.76 30.98

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V12 1:00.39

27.97 32.42

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P13 1:01.21

27.87 33.34

PHX-NE 15Smith, Greyson C14 1:01.37

28.18 33.19

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A15 1:01.72

29.18 32.54

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M16 1:02.80

29.49 33.31

PHX-NE 17Kruscica, Mirza17 1:03.22

29.38 33.84

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S18 1:06.80

30.21 36.59

USC-NE 15Flaherty, Brendan R19 1:11.73

32.08 39.65

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H20 1:16.56

34.85 41.71

 
Men 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Griffin, Eamon V1 2:02.60

26.53 32.17 28.3835.52

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A2 2:05.47

26.60 33.27 28.4337.17

USC-NE 17Reinhorn, Noam M3 2:06.84

27.67 31.11 30.5837.48

PHX-NE 18Magnuson, Luke R4 2:07.76

26.01 32.03 27.5742.15

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A5 2:09.05

27.61 31.54 30.1939.71

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P6 2:09.99

27.64 32.35 30.0439.96

PHX-NE 17Quitkin, Zach M7 2:10.34

26.23 34.25 29.6740.19

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V8 2:11.64

29.07 32.74 30.6339.20

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P9 2:12.16

27.72 34.63 30.4839.33

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M10 2:14.58

28.44 32.68 29.4644.00



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:37 AM  1/31/2022  Page 13

2022 NE PHX Jan Meet - 1/28/2022 to 1/30/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0128PHX

Results
(Men 15-18 200 Yard IM)

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M11 2:16.34

29.36 35.72 30.0041.26

PHX-NE 15Smith, Greyson C12 2:17.27

28.26 36.45 30.6941.87

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S13 2:21.33

30.15 36.55 33.2541.38

ATLA-NE 16Fiermonti, Joey M14 2:25.43

31.11 37.52 31.8444.96

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A15 2:26.19

30.39 38.11 33.1944.50

ATLA-NE 17Borne, Sam G16 2:29.66

30.31 38.37 34.1746.81

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H17 2:29.86

34.07 36.85 33.5245.42

USC-NE 15Flaherty, Brendan R18 2:33.27

32.50 40.78 34.8145.18

 
Men 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 17Reinhorn, Noam M1 4:24.73

29.30 31.70 32.7533.20

38.19 38.29 30.98 30.32

PHX-NE 17Tomamichel, Matthew R2 4:39.06

29.22 32.60 35.4435.21

39.18 41.38 34.61 31.42

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J1 6:19.00

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P2 6:35.18

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel3 7:28.83


